
Prices in 1,000s Rupiah

ONE SESSION 800

THREE SESSIONS 2,180

ANY EXTRA DAY ? 720

YOGA AT KIRIKAN
75 mins class with an experienced teacher

coming from Kuta.

FANCY A MASSAGE
Just ask for more details (one day

advanced notice required)

WHAT ABOUT A COOKING
LESSON

A French Chef/team to come at

Kirikan and cook with up to 6 people.

Then you can enjoy your food at

home ! Fun and Yummy !!!!

Price per person (eating): IDR 400

Minimum Spending: IDR 1,200

COOKING SERVICES
DURING YOUR STAY?

If you would like to have half or full

pension option, just let us know your

need and we will revert.

SPECIAL EVENT /
GOURMET FOOD

What about having an International

Chef to come at Kirikan and arrange

your favorite food. For a birthday ? A

celebration… or just a mood.

CATERING AND SHOPPING
SERVICES

Ahead of your trip, if you would like your

fridge and kitchen to be full from the

market/supermarket…, or have some

ready to warm frozen dish from one of

the local restaurant, just ask us more.

Price for up to 6 people.

+100 per person (Max 10 people)

Price for up to 6 people.

+100 per person (Max 10 people)

Price for up to 6 people.

+100 per person (Max 10 people)

ACTIVITIES



Prices in 1,000s Rupiah.
No need to pay the driver, we will add to the bill

SELONG BELANAK
SERANGAN, PENTAGAP
MAWI
BELONGAS
KUTA
TANGJUN AAN, GERUPUK

AIRPORT
KUTA

Short Trip*

One Way

Rent a Bike (Daily)

Long Trip**
250
300
300
400
400
450

250
300

LEMBAR
BANGSAL

450
600

MATARAM
SENGIGGI 
WATERFALL, TETEBATU
GILI NANGU
GILI ASAHAN, GEDE
BANGKO BANGKO
EKAS, PINK BEACH

550
650
700
700
750
800
800

Book in advance (24h ideally)

* comes with 2h30 standing by. ** comes with 4h standing by.

For any journey from 7pm to 8am, +100

Extra hr wait + 50 per hour (after 7pm+100)

STANDARD 100 NMAX 200

DRIVER PRICE GUIDE


