

ACTIVITIES

YOGA AT KIRIKAN

75 mins class with an experienced teacher coming from Kuta.

ONE SESSION 800

Price for up to 6 people. +100 per person (Max 10 people)

THREE SESSIONS 2,180

Price for up to 6 people. +100 per person (Max 10 people)

ANY EXTRA DAY? 720

Price for up to 6 people. +100 per person (Max 10 people)

FANCY A MASSAGE

Just ask for more details (one day advanced notice required)

WHAT ABOUT A COOKING LESSON

A French Chef/team to come at
Kirikan and cook with up to 6 people.
Then you can enjoy your food at
home! Fun and Yummy!!!!
Price per person (eating): IDR 400
Minimum Spending: IDR 1,200

COOKING SERVICES DURING YOUR STAY?

If you would like to have half or full pension option, just let us know your need and we will revert.

SPECIAL EVENT / GOURMET FOOD

What about having an International Chef to come at Kirikan and arrange your favorite food. For a birthday? A celebration... or just a mood.

CATERING AND SHOPPING SERVICES

Ahead of your trip, if you would like your fridge and kitchen to be full from the market/supermarket..., or have some ready to warm frozen dish from one of the local restaurant, just ask us more.





DRIVER PRICE GUIDE

Book in advance (24h ideally)

One Way

AIRPORT 250 LEMBAR 450 KUTA 300 BANGSAL 600

Short Vrip*		Long Trip**	
SELONG BELANAK	250	MATARAM	550
SERANGAN, PENTAGAP	300	SENGIGGI	650
MAWI	300	WATERFALL, TETEBATU	700
BELONGAS	400	GILI NANGU	700
KUTA	400	GILI ASAHAN, GEDE	750
TANGJUN AAN, GERUPUK	450	BANGKO BANGKO	800
		EKAS, PINK BEACH	800

^{*} comes with 2h30 standing by.

** comes with 4h standing by.

For any journey from 7pm to 8am, +100

Extra hr wait + 50 per hour (after 7pm+100)

STANDARD 100 NMAX 200

Rent a Bike (Daily)

